
Port of Alaska
Modernization
Program
EUOC Meeting – 21 April 2022

 New Port of Alaska Administration Building
 Brief PAMP Update





New Administration 
Building 

• Design-Build Selection 
Process

• Recommended Award to STG 
Pacific

• Contract value: 
$8,266,286

• Contingency amount 
(10%): $827,000

• Construction 
completion: Oct 2023

• Contact term: Through 
Dec 2023



Brief PAMP 
Update
• Recommended monthly 

update to EUOC
• PCT equipment 

commissioning 
complete

• Change-Order #7 –
COWI PCT Design 
Contract ($286,050)

• NES1 Design-Build RFP 
to be issued by end of 
May


	Port of Alaska�Modernization�Program�EUOC Meeting – 21 April 2022
	Slide Number 2
	New Administration Building 
	Brief PAMP Update

